A
L
-V
X
L
E
D
  R

• Casambi Wirefree Controls also available
WARRANTY: 5 YEARS
Ordering Information
Model No Lumens
AL-VX2484
2570
Life Hrs
21W 60000
Specification
Power: 21W - 38W
Voltage: AC 220-240V
Life L90 Hrs 60000
Color
Temperature: 3000K / 4000K
CRI: 80
Warranty: 5 Years
Colour Temperature
4000K
Power
AL-VX2184
2827 24W 4000K
AL-VX3084 30W
AL-VX3484 3810 34W 4000K
AL-VX3884 4050 38W 4000K
AL-VX2183 2390 3000K
3470
AL-VX2483 2690
KEY FEATURES
24W
AL-VX3083 3300 30W 3000K
AL-VX3483 3570 3000K
AL-VX3883 3870 38W
4000K
3000K
3000K
60000